2004

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Bill Davis Memorial Aeronautics Scholarship Recipients

$500

Jan Alfred M. Valdes (UCSD)

Christopher Riddle (Embry-Riddle)
BS, Embry-Riddle, Aeronautical Science
Pilot at Chalk 2, LLC

Chase Bains (Oregon State Univ.)
BS, Oregon State Univ., Geography
Now attending Western Seminary for
Master of Divinity

David Riddle (Embry-Riddle)
Electrical Engineering

Katie Peticolas (Cal Poly SLO)

Justin McBurney (Embry-Riddle)
Aerospace Engineering

Kyle Rodriguez (Cal Baptist)
Civil Engineering

James Fuller (Embry-Riddle)
Mechanical Engineering

AVHS

AAE

AAE

AAE

AVHS

GHHS

AAE

AAE



