## Bill Davis Memorial Aeronautics Scholarship Recipients \$500

2004	Jan Alfred M. Valdes (UCSD)	AVHS
2008	Christopher Riddle (Embry-Riddle) BS, Embry-Riddle, Aeronautical Science Pilot at Chalk 2, LLC	AAE
2009	Chase Bains (Oregon State Univ.) BS, Oregon State Univ., Geography Now attending Western Seminary for Master of Divinity	AAE
2010	David Riddle (Embry-Riddle) Electrical Engineering	AAE
2011	Katie Peticolas (Cal Poly SLO)	AVHS
2012	Justin McBurney (Embry-Riddle) Aerospace Engineering	GHHS
2013	Kyle Rodriguez (Cal Baptist) Civil Engineering	AAE
2014	James Fuller (Embry-Riddle) Mechanical Engineering	AAE